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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1012 -AVF10 -02 Silvio
CHERUBINI E7A(CRIB) 15N 5.4 340 pnA 2.12 7/5

21:00
7/8

0:00

21:00

0:00

ML1101 -AVF32 -03 横山 明彦
A. YOKOYAMA C03 18O 6.28 1,000 pnA 1 7/10

21:00
7/11

21:00

21:00

21:00

ML1209 -AVF13 -01 笠松 良崇
Y. KASAMATSU C03 18O 6.28 1,000 pnA 1 7/21

9:00
7/22
9:00

9:00

9:00

IB0702 -RRC01 -63 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 56Fe 90 1 pnA 4hrs

7/2
9:00

7/2
13:00

9:00

13:00

ML1209 -RRC14 -03 冨田 雅典
M. TOMITA E5B 56Fe 90 1 pnA 2hrs

7/2
13:00

7/2
15:00

13:00

15:00

ML1209 -RRC09 -04 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 56Fe 90 1 pnA 1.5

hrs

7/2
15:00

7/2
16:30

15:00

16:30

IB0702 -RRC01 -64 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 7hrs

7/4
9:00

7/4
16:00

9:00

16:00

ML1209 -RRC17 -02 常泉 和秀
K. TSUNEIZUMI E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 1.5

hrs

7/4
16:00

7/4
17:30

16:00

17:30

ML1209 -RRC09 -05 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 12C 135 1 pnA 3hrs

7/4
17:30

7/4
20:30

17:30

20:30

IB0702 -RRC01 -65 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 5hrs

7/9
9:00

7/9
14:00

9:00

14:00

ML1209 -RRC14 -04 冨田 雅典
M TOMITA E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 2hrs

7/9
14 00

7/9
16 00

14:00
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M. TOMITA E5B Ar 95 p 2hrs 14:00 16:00 16:00

ML1209 -RRC09 -06 泉 雅子
M. IZUMI E5B 40Ar 95 1 pnA 2hrs

7/9
16:00

7/9
18:00

16:00

18:00

NP0802 -RRC53 -08 松尾 由賀利
Y. MATSUO E6(RIPS) 87Rb 66 1 pnA 2 7/14

9：00
7/16
9：00

9:00

9:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1206 -RIBF97 -01 Giuseppe
LORUSSO EURICA 124Xe 345 10(max)

pnA 3 6/28
9：00

7/1
9:00

福田 fukuda
今尾 Imao 渡邉裕 Y. Watanabe

BigRIPS Contact
Acc. Operation 日暮 Higurashi 山田 Yamada

Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda
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